same certificate will be duly verified by the concerned Executive Engineer of
PWD of the District under whose jurisdiction of the work has been done in the
format as attached with the tender document.
(c) The Tenderers shall have a minimum average annual construction turn over
during last 05 (Five) years for TK. 135.00 (One Hundred Thirty Five) Lakh.
(d) The minimum amount of unconditional free funds (liquid assets/ cash flow
capacity/ credit facilities) Tk. 45.00 ( Forty Five) Lakh.
(e) Tenderer must have following certificates: valid Trade license,Up to date
TIN certificate,Up to date Income Tax certificate,Up to date VAT Registration